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Which Best Describes Your Kitchen Facilities-Privileges

KITCH Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

None 58 12.03 58 12.03

Limited in common area 16 3.32 74 15.35

Complete in shared area 50 10.37 124 25.73

Limited in private area 18 3.73 142 29.46

Complete in private area 72 14.94 214 44.40

Complete in shared apt or house 138 28.63 352 73.03

Complete in family or rel. home 130 26.97 482 100.00

How Satisfactory Kitchen Facilities?

KITCHSAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Much less than satisfactory 64 13.28 64 13.28

Less than satisfactory 96 19.92 160 33.20

Just acceptable 144 29.88 304 63.07

More than satisfactory 128 26.56 432 89.63

Much more than satisfactory 50 10.37 482 100.00

KITCH KITCHSAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

None Much less than satisfactory 30 6.22 30 6.22

None Less than satisfactory 24 4.98 54 11.20

None Just acceptable 4 0.83 58 12.03

Limited in common area Much less than satisfactory 8 1.66 66 13.69

Limited in common area Less than satisfactory 8 1.66 74 15.35

Complete in shared area Much less than satisfactory 4 0.83 78 16.18

Complete in shared area Less than satisfactory 10 2.07 88 18.26

Complete in shared area Just acceptable 16 3.32 104 21.58

Complete in shared area More than satisfactory 14 2.90 118 24.48

Complete in shared area Much more than satisfactory 6 1.24 124 25.73

Limited in private area Much less than satisfactory 2 0.41 126 26.14

Limited in private area Less than satisfactory 4 0.83 130 26.97

Limited in private area Just acceptable 8 1.66 138 28.63

Limited in private area More than satisfactory 2 0.41 140 29.05
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KITCH KITCHSAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Limited in private area Much more than satisfactory 2 0.41 142 29.46

Complete in private area Much less than satisfactory 4 0.83 146 30.29

Complete in private area Less than satisfactory 10 2.07 156 32.37

Complete in private area Just acceptable 32 6.64 188 39.00

Complete in private area More than satisfactory 22 4.56 210 43.57

Complete in private area Much more than satisfactory 4 0.83 214 44.40

Complete in shared apt or house Much less than satisfactory 10 2.07 224 46.47

Complete in shared apt or house Less than satisfactory 30 6.22 254 52.70

Complete in shared apt or house Just acceptable 58 12.03 312 64.73

Complete in shared apt or house More than satisfactory 28 5.81 340 70.54

Complete in shared apt or house Much more than satisfactory 12 2.49 352 73.03

Complete in family or rel. home Much less than satisfactory 6 1.24 358 74.27

Complete in family or rel. home Less than satisfactory 10 2.07 368 76.35

Complete in family or rel. home Just acceptable 26 5.39 394 81.74

Complete in family or rel. home More than satisfactory 62 12.86 456 94.61

Complete in family or rel. home Much more than satisfactory 26 5.39 482 100.00
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